
2.53
64.26

2.88
73.03

.98
24.99

.94
23.88

.14
3.66

R.06
1.57

RECOMMENDED PANEL OPENING

MAX

1.38
35.05

3.25
82.55

.93
23.62

2.50
63.50

MODEL
CIB24BF

IEEE-488
FEMALE CONNECTOR

4X  ISO M3.5 X .6

NOTES:

1. MATERIAL: HOUSING; CAST ALUMINUM. INSULATOR; GLASS FILLED PBT (BLUE)
    U.L. 94V-0 FLAMMABILITY RATING.
2. MOUNTING FLANGE: FIBER GLASS FILLED THERMOSETTING RESIN.
3. FINISH: HOUSING; NICKEL PLATED. CONTACTS; 15 MICRO INCHES GOLD PLATE.
4. WIRING: STRAIGHT THRU.
5. TWO DUST CAPS PROVIDED WITH ADAPTOR. 

PACKAGING:
INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGE IN A POLYBAG

RoHS Compliant 

.04
1.02

1.09
27.69

2.88
73.03

4X .16  THRU3.96
.98

24.99

MODEL
CIB24BF

IEEE-488
FEMALE CONNECTOR
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C

B

A
A
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IEEE-488 GPIB

PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:
≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2[51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 / -0

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = .3

.XX = .15 
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